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LUIS CARLOS DE QUADROS DOS REIS

LUIZ CARLOS BENTES HORTA (Ex. 2015)

(Ex. 2016)

LUIZ CLAUDIO DE MORAES MATOS (Ex. 2015)
(Ex. 2013)

LUIZ GUILHERME MARQUES

MARCELO AUGUSTO SILVA DE SOUSA ( Ex. 2015)
MARCELO GONGALVES LOBO (Ex. 2015)

(Ex. 2016)

MARCIA CRISTINA CUNHA FRANZEN

MARCIA FIGUEIREDO MEIRA Ex. 2015)
MARCO ALFREDO CORREA SALAME (Ex. 2012)
(Ex. 2013)

MARCOS ANTONIO MARTINS DA ROCHA
MARCUS DIAS PAREDES

MARIA AUREA ALMEIDA PEROTI

MARIA CRISTINA PINA GALVAO MAUES ( Ex. 2015)
( Ex. 2016)

MARIA DA CONCEIGAO DA SILVA TRINDADE
MARIA DAS GRACAS FELIZ DANTAS

MARIA DE FATIMA PINTO CARDOSO

MARIA DE JESUS AMARAL DAMASCENO
MARIA DO SOCORRO CAVALCANTE MARANHAO
MARIA DO SOCORRO DE CAMPOS MONTEIRO
MARIA DO SOCORRO MAUES DE SOUZA
MARIA LENILDA NERIS DOS SANTOS

MARIA TEREZA DA COSTA GAVINHO
MARILENE VINHAS DA COSTA SANTOS

MARIO ERNESTO SASSIM RODRIGUES

MARIO JORGE DE ALENCAR SOUSA

MARIUCIA DE FATIMA SANTOS DIAS DE LACERDA (Ex. 2014)
MARLI DA CONCEICAO MARQUES

MARLINA DA SILVA BARBALHO

MARLUCE ESTER DE SOUZA PARRY (Ex. 2015)
MATHEUS AMARAL BONNA (Ex. 2014)
MAURICIO MAIA CERQUEIRA

MAURO BRITO FERNANDES (Ex. 2014)
MERIAM DE FATIMA DA COSTA DIAS
MIGUIDONIO INACIO LOIOLA NETO (Ex. 2015)
MONICA REGINA FREITAS DA CAMARA
MORELIO SANTOS

NAZARE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

NEWTON COLARES COHEN

NILTON JAIME CHAAR DA SILVA

OLAVO RAIMUNDO GUEDES CARDOSO
OTAVIO ARAUJO COSTA

PATRICIA REGINA ALEIXO FARIAS

PAULA CRISTINA SILVA BARBOSA

PAULO CESAR DE LIMA SANTOS

PAULO SERGIO BATISTA RAMOS

PAULO SERGIO CONCEIGAO E SILVA

PAULO SERGIO SANTOS MELO

PRIMENIA SUELENA NUNES CHAMA

RAFAEL LAREDO MENDONGCA

RAIMUNDA DE SOUSA COSTA (Ex. 2015)
RAIMUNDO CALDAS BATISTA

RAIMUNDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

RAPHAEL BORGES REIS E SILVA (Ex. 2015)
REINALDO DOS SANTOS VALINO (Ex. 2015)
(Ex. 2016)

RIDO GAMA BARROS

RITA SUELY ALMEIDA DE ALMEIDA

ROBENIL SILVA COSTA (Ex. 2015)

ROSINEIDE RODRIGUES COSTA

ROSIVALDO NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES

RUTH HELENA DELGADO BASTOS

RUY JORGE CECIM DOS SANTOS (Ex. 2015)
SAMUEL MARTINS FILHO (Ex. 2015)

SANDRA MARA MARIZ DE SA FERREIRA
SIDNEY DO SOCORRO ALFAIA DE SOUZA
SIDNEY KELBBY CALDAS LEAL (Ex. 2015)
SILVANIR LEBREGO DA SILVA SANTOS (Ex. 2015)
SUZANA SOARES COSTA DE OLIVEIRA
TABAJARA HENRIQUE FRAZAO

TIAGO LOPES DA CUNHA (Ex. 2014)

VALDETE MAIA PINHEIRO

VALTER ANTONIO CASCAES DIAS

VERENA MOURA CARVALHO BRAGA

WALDA BETHANIA DE MORAES PINTO (Ex. 2014)
WALDECI RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

WALTER LUIZ QUEIROZ MEDEIROS (Ex. 2014)
WELLINGTON FARIAS DOS REIS (Ex. 2014)
ZODINALDO PANTOJA COELHO

0101089
0100223
0100223
0100296
0100296
0100037
0100777
0100229
0100229
0100346
0612774
0100438
0100438
0100459
0100414
0100276
0695483
0695483
0179370
0179108
0100043
5054664
0100553
0350095
0966240
0100166
0100042
0178730
5091420
0100392
3213781
0100057
0100228
0100206
0100871
0100109
0100301
0101110
0100917
0995606
0100045
0580090
0100119
0100353
0100063
0100058
0961361
0100806
0966231
0100443
0100046
0179310
0612782
0101097
0100570
0100464
0100294
0101099
0100437
0100437
0100374
0100052
0100416
0101301

0200051

0695408

0101093

0101269

0100488

0100053

0101091

0100844
0695513

0179418

0101047

0100473

0100287

0101124

0101059

0100431

0100435

0101082

0100281

TCE-CA-4
TCE-ATNS-601
TCE-ATNS-601
TCE-CA-4
TCE-CA-4
TCE-CA-4
TCE-NS-01
TCE-ATI-405
TCE-ATI-405
TCE-CTI
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CA-4
TCE-CA-4
TCE-CO-3
TCE-CT-6
TCE-AA-302
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CTI
TCE-CTI
TCE-CO-3
TCE-NS-02
TCE-NS-02
TCE-ATNS-601
TCE-CT-6
TCE-AA-302
TCE- CO-3
TCE-CTI
TCE-ATNS-601
TCE-AA-305
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CA-4
TCE-ATI-405
TCE-ATI-403
TCE-NS-01
TCE-AAGC-502
TCE-CTI
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CA-4
TCE-CTI
TCE-CT-6
TCE-ATNS-603
TCE-CA-4
TCE- CO-3
TCE-CTI
TCE-CT-6
TCE-NS-02
TCE-AAGC-502
TCE-CTI
TCE- CO-3
TCE-CTI
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CT-6
TCE-NS-02
TCE-CT-6
TCE-AA-305
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CTI
TCE-CTI
TCE-CA-4
TCE- CO-3
TCE- CO-3
TCE-NS-03
TCE- CO-3
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CA-4
TCE-NS-02
TCE-CTI
TCE- CO-3
TCE-CT-6
TCE-NS-02
TCE-CA-4
TCE- CO-3
TCE-CT-6
TCE-AA-301
TCE-AA-305
TCE-NS-01
TCE-CT-6
TCE-CTI
TCE-CTI
TCE-CT-6
TCE-AA-302

11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
26/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
26/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
21/01 a 19/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
26/01 a 24/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
26/01 a 09/02/2016
01/01 a 30/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
15/01 a 13/02/2016
11/01 a 18/01/2016
19/01 a 02/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
18/01 a 01/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 10/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
18/01 a 16/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 29/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
18/01 a 16/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
18/01 a 01/02/2016
11/01 a 29/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
16/01 a 28/01/2016
29/01 a 27/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
18/01 a 01/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
12/01 a 10/02/2016
11/01 a 25/01/2016
11/01 a 09/02/2016
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